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Résultats du Championnat FSUB d’Athlétisme indoor ( 23/02/2018)
60m horden 0, 84m V Tine :18:15
Heat : 1
1 1698 M SSI NNE SARAH 95 AHS 8.28
2 1746 VI DTS NOOR 96 KUL 8.59
3 1726 LAMMVENS SHARI 96 TOP 8.62
4 1395 MAUDENS HANNE 97 UGEN 8.67
5 2282 VI SSERS MELANI E 98 HEPL 8. 86
6 99 VANCAMP HANNE 99 HOGE 9. 00
1399 CRI LLET JUSTI EN 94 UGEN DNS
60m horden 0, 84m V Tinme :18:15
Heat : 2
1 1 HARTMANN | Rl S 99 UGEN 8.92
2 221 BOUTENS AMBER 99 UGEN 9.01
3 304 BAUVEENS LAURES 99 UGEN 9.02
4 368 COQUYT JUSTI NE 00 H GH 9.12
5 1367 DE PAUW YO KA 95 UGEN 9.14
1171 LAMMVENS LI SA 98 UGEN DNS
60m horden 0, 84m V Tine :18:15
Heat : 3
1 6 BORSTLAP HANNE 00 H GH 9.23
2 1585 DELHEYE CELI NE 98 KUL 9.34
3 1540 DE WAELE NI ENKE 97 VI VE 9.57
4 2462 GODI N JEANNE 98 UCL 9. 80
5 1380 PHI LI PS LOTTE 97 KUL 9.85
22 DE CLERCQ ALI X 00 H GH DNS
60m horden 0, 84m V Tine :18:15
Heat : 4
1 2396 LORI S SARAH 96 ULB 9. 88
2 1015 VAN HAL SHAUNI 95 UGEN 10. 15
3 1849 DEMARET MEREL 98 oDl S 10. 25
4 1841 THI RY ELLEN 97 EHB 10. 46
5 629 CLAMAR NAUD 99 HECH 12. 18
616 KAI NS MYRI AM 00 H GH DNS
60m horden 1, 067m Sen Men Tine :18:48
Heat : 1
1 1732 SEGERS SENNE 95 ™ 8.32
2 2148 DUMON EWOUT 95 UGEN 8.33
3 1926 GOOSSENS ROBI N 97 UGEN 8.53
4 3 HAVERBEKE DRI ES 00 H GH 8.84
5 2295 DUMON REI NDERT 98 KUL 8.86
6 384 DESCHEPPER YORAN 00 H GH 9. 00
7 3329 LARCHER AYMERI C 98 UCL 9. 06
1327 STEVENS YANNI K 94 UA DNS
60m horden 1, 067m Sen Men Tine :18:48
Heat : 2
1 2015 VAN | SEGHEM TI M 97 HOVWE 9. 30
2 1233 COPPENS MATTEO 98 KDG 9.33
3 3188 RONGY NI COLAS 97 HEPL 9. 45
4 1498 LAEVENS NI ELS 98 VI VE 9.53
5 1612 DENCOLF QLI VI ER 98 UGEN 20. 44
9962 THOVAS OLI VI ER 00 UCL DNS
9801 NGONGO JEAN- PAUL BEL DNS
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MULS CAM LLE

JACQUEM N MATHI LDE
VAN DEN ABEELE ELODI E
DRAUX CELI NE

SABBE MARE

FRANCKART CORENTI NE
BRAECKMAN SCLI NE

HUYGHE RUTH

Sen Men Tinme :18:45
BOTTERMAN AARON
DRAUX AXEL
STEENVERCKX MATTHI AS
QUATACKER FEI NSE
LOTFI KANFQUD
MONTAGNA MASSI M LI ANO*
LI BO S JOACH M
DEBREMAEKER KEVI N
PONLOT BENO T
EL HANAFI YAHYA
VANDAMVE BRAM
VANDERBEKEN JONAS

Sen V Tine :19:14
MAUDENS HANNE
M SSI NNE SARAH
DEPUYDT MANON
LEMBI BONHEUR HEURIONI E
VAN DER W JCK GABRI ELLA
BEAUCARNE CHLCE
BAUVEENS LAURES
BASTMEI JER EVA

Sen V Tine :19:14
TCHAPDA DOM NI QUE
VI DTS NOOR
SCHETS KJENTA
DUYCK CHARLOTTE

VAN G JSEGHEM SOFI E
GOOSSENS JUSTI NE
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APPES FANNYE
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CLAVAR MAUD
VANSCHAMELHOUT MARI E
EYCE- BADI ATA CLARENCE

Sen V Tine :19:14

BADJI JALI KA
TABATABAI SARAH
DE CLERCQ BOVEN
LORI S SARAH

KAI NS MYRI AM
KLAI ANl SSA

Sen Men Tinme :19:37

SNYDERS CAM LLE
KAPENDA RAPHAEL
KALMEN ADAM

MEVIS JI TSE

VLEM NCKX KOBE

KUBA Dl - VI TA GAYLORD
BOERS | SAYAH

HOFMANS VI CTOR

Sen Men Tinme :19:37

SNYDERS ANTO NE
THYS SEPPE

VAN SULL TRI STAN
| GUACEL CHRI STI AN
VRIJ REMLY

MENGAL SI MON
GUEULETTE ARNAUD
MABI LLE FLORENT

Sen Men Tinme :19:37

DUTRI EUX G LLES
RAES MAARTEN

KEI TA FRANCK
RENSON MASSI MO - 81
DU PAN TOM
AMOKWANDOH EZRA

W MLOT' HADRI EN
RENARD VI CTCR

Sen Men Tine :19:37

SEMENOQU BRYAN
DATOUSSAI D MEHD
ANOUHU ABDUL RAHVAN
APPELMANS MATHI AS
MEURI SSE ROVAI N
DOM STI JN

DREZE ANTHONY
BOLLEN BRANCO

Sen Men Tinme :19:37

GOOSSENS ROBI N
THI BAU ARNO
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DNS

25.
25.
25.
26.
26.

25.
26.
26.
26.

41
82
87
44
46

46
06
24
59

DNS

26.
26.
26.
27.

36
59
81
31

DNS

26.
26.
27.
28.

27.
27.
27.
27.

42
98
30
45

08
51
67
73

DNS

26.
27.
27.
27.

27.

89
34
50
61

18



GO WN

200 neter
Heat : 10

OabhwWNE

200 neter
Heat: 11

A WDNPEF

200 neter
Heat : 12

OOk, WNPE

200 neter
Heat : 1

wWN P

200 neter
Heat : 2
1
2

200 meter
Heat : 3

A WNPE

200 neter
Heat : 4

wWN P

755
89
1854
1232

1380
1849
749
1208
412

2353
135

1793
2287

395
1542
51
841
3876
616

2672
2161
1964
1350
9974
2763

2671
2138
2824
3319
3191

1960
2214
2272
3212
3328

3095
571

1979
3047
3225

TABATABAI SARAH
LAPORTE MORGAN
BAUVENS LCRE
CLAUS ELLEN

Sen V Tinme :21:35

PH LI PS LOTTE
DEMARET MEREL

DEBI SSCHOP PAULI NE
SMETS | BI CH
BRUGCGHE LI ES

Sen V Tinme :21:35

PARDOVS CHARLOTTE
VANLUCHENE HANNE
GCESSEYE LI ES

LEGRAND CARCLYNE

Sen V Tinme :21:35

TUYPENS EMVA

VERSTI CHEL NATHALI E
ROBYN MAI TE

EYOE- BADI ATA CLARENCE
KELECOM KRI STI' N

KAI'NS MYRI AM

Sen Men Tinme :21:59

SNYDERS CAM LLE
THYS SEPPE

| GUACEL CHRI STI AN
HOFMANS VI CTOR
BOERS | SAYAH
SZERVAN MELVI N

Sen Men Tinme :21:59

SNYDERS ANTO NE
FRANCO S LAURENS
MENGAL SI MON
GUEULETTE ARNAUD
KALMEN ADAM

Sen Men Tinme :21:59

DE KI NDER JAN
RAES MAARTEN
MEVIS JITSE
DUTRI EUX G LLES
KEI TA FRANCK

Sen Men Tinme :21:59

SEMENOQU BRYAN
DE SMET TI BO
MONSEREZ DYLAN
RENARD VI CTCR
MABI LLE FLORENT

99
00
97
97

97
98
00
97
99

97
99
96
97

99
96
99
99
02
00

97
92
96
94
00
97

97
96
95
98
98

97
96
98
97
93

97
99
97
98
96

KUL
H GH
Dl S

KUL
oDl S
H GH
™
VI VE

HEPH
UGEN
UGEN

AHS
KUL
UMON
BEL
H GH

HEPL
AHS
UA
™
FORE
BEL

HELM
UGEN

TOP

™
oDl S
EHB

ULB

EPHE
UGEN

HEPL

27.70
27.86
27.96
28. 82

27.59
27. 83
28. 00
28. 63
29. 06

28. 66
28. 88
29. 05
30. 89

28.98
29. 63
29.76
30. 37
30.71
31. 04

21. 80
22.04
22.04
DNS
DNS

22. 07
22.82

DNS
DNS

22. 27
22. 42
22. 49
22. 74

22.40
22.66
23. 06
DNS
DNS



200 meter
Heat : 5

A WNPE

200 neter
Heat : 6

abhwiNE

200 meter
Heat : 7

O wWNE

200 neter
Heat : 8

A WOWNPEF

200 meter
Heat : 9

ab~rwdNE

200 neter
Heat : 10

A WN P

200 neter

Heat: 11
1
2

200 neter

Heat : 12
1
2

1538
9966
1506
2312

3316
1751

3008
1637

756
930
700
3135
791

2441
1948
59
384
3071

1912
2763
55
2866
349

1286
1318
154

2117
9972

897
138

2965
545

1486
2392
3340

Sen Men

DU PAN TOM
TAVERNI ER LUKA
PETRELLA DAVI DE
ROOFTHOOFT ANDREAS

Sen Men

VAN SULL TRI STAN
VANAGTMAEL SAM
SAP ARTHUR

KOHL GECFFREY
VERBRAEKEL NI ELS

Sen Men

MAZEBO SI MON
HAUBRUGE BENO T
HENDRI CK CLEMENT
BARO OLI VI ER
DEGAND THEO

Sen Men

ANOUHU ABDUL RAHVAN
RENSON MASSI MO - 81
MEESE MAARTEN
DESCHEPPER YORAN

W MLOT' HADRI EN

Sen Men

DE VOOGHT JASPER
SZERVAN MELVI N

VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY
DREZE ANTHONY

VAN HERCK BRENT

Sen Men

JANSSENS KAM EL
LAPCRTE VI NCENT
VANHELLEMONT KOBE
HOOBERGS JESSE
VRIJ REMLY

Sen Men

SOQUMAHORO TOMWY
COPPI ETERS EVERT

Sen Men

MEURI SSE ROVAI N
VANDENBCSSCHE LI AM
APPELMANS MATHI AS
N YI Bl ZI JOAN
JACQUEM N AYRTON

Time :21:

Tinme :21:

Time :21:

Tinme :21:

Time :21:

Tinme :21:

Tinme :21:

Tinme :21:

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

59

89
00
97
96

92
96
99
95
96

00
99
99
93
00

98
96
99
00
98

96
97
99
96
00

96
97
99
96
00

99
99

98
00
96
98
96

UGEN
ERM
UGEN
KUL

AP
KUL
HENA
UGEN

H GH
uLB

HELB
H GH

AP

UGEN
H GH
uLB

BEL

UGEN
VI NC
H GH

UA
KUL
KUL
KUL
FORE

uLB
oDl S

HEPH
H GH
oDl S
H GH

22.
23.
23.
23.

22.
23.
23.
23.
23.

22.
22.
22.
23.
24.

23.
23.
24.
24.

66
04
33
49

63
27
31
38
57

64
73
93
57
03

14
34
05
27

DNS

22.
23.
23.
23.
24.

23.
23.
23.
24.

24.
24.

24.
24.

80
44
62
64
00

28
43
78
72

14
41

14
64

DNS
DNS



200 neter Sen Men Tinme :21:59

Heat : 13
1 1976 CLAES KOBE 94 FORE 24.12
2 128 VANDER STEENE JOPPE 00 H GH 24. 36
3 1330 GHEEROLFS JOACH M 94 AHS 24. 48
4 2153 VI ERENDEELS SVERRE 98 UGEN 24. 83
5 2192 WAES KEVI N 98 VUB 24. 86
200 neter Sen Men Tinme :21:59
Heat : 14
1 1781 VANDERBAUWHEDE BERT 98 UGEN 24. 69
2 1375 SERTI N JARON 98 AHS 24. 87
3 469 DE W N ALEXANDER 99 KUL 24.94
3338 Nl COLAS KEN 98 HELM DNS
1858 BOLLEN BRANCO 98 VUB DNS
200 neter Sen Men Tinme :21:59
Heat : 15
1 2418 MOBA NDONG LA PARQOUSI A* 97 UA 24. 68
2 794 ZGAJEWBKI MEDERI C 99 UCL 25. 56
3 5634 VI ERENDEELS JAN 68 UGEN 26. 42
4 475 LEYSEN ROBI N 99 UA 26. 71
5 807 WATTE LQUI S 00 H GH 26. 77
2375 LEQUEU JONAS 96 KUL DNS
400 neter Sen V Tine :22:24
Heat : 1
1 1411 HUGAERTS | NE 95 UGEN 56. 42
2 2251 G LLET DELPH NE 86 TOP 57.42
3 1183 Pl ERONI MESSALI NA 98 ™ 57. 64
1657 ROSSAERT | SAURA 92 UGEN DNS
400 neter Sen V Tine :22:24
Heat : 2
1 1191 VAN LAER EMVA 98 UA 58. 09
2 355 VEREECKE HANNA 00 BEL 58. 43
3 821 DEJEMEPPE JUSTI NE 99 USLB 58. 83
4 2128 COOSEMANS ELI SE 96 HEPL 60. 43
400 et er Sen V Tine :22:24
Heat : 3
1 2242 HAYEZ LQOUI SE 96 VI NC 59. 05
2 1103 BROSENS STEFANI E 97 ™ 59. 70
3 1756 DE WN DI NJA 91 VUB 62. 59
1048 VANBESI EN FLAVI E 95 KUL DNS
400 neter Sen V Tine :22:24
Heat : 4
1 2300 LAVBERT LEA 97 UCL 61. 96
2 400 DE KEYSER EMVA 99 UGEN 62. 60
3 1181 VANASSCHE LOTTE 94 UGEN 63. 58
403 DE SVMET M CHELE 99 UA DNS
400 et er Sen V Tine :22:24
Heat : 5
1 1020 DHONT | LKE 98 UGEN 63. 93
2 2310 CARBONNELLE PAULI NE 96 USLB 64. 19
3 175 VAN RENTERGHEM LI SA 00 H GH 64. 67
4 100 DE SMET KAREN 00 H GH 65. 34

400 et er Sen V Tine :22:24



Heat : 7

OO, WNPE

400 neter
Heat : 1

1

2

3
400 neter
Heat : 2

1
2

400 neter
Heat : 3
1
2
3

400 neter
Heat : 4

OO WNE

ver springen

Heat : 1

2363
1710
3876
1094
2287
1986

9970
3396
2378

2986
228
1372

303
1379
268

894

1767
2453
2234
1105
9964

1378
9965
1662
1774
3592
2275
2268
16
354
1783
1854
1955
1429
2301
1341
1710
1442
278
1178
1232
801
1311
1043

SI MONS LI NA
VERSTRAETE CHARLI E
KELECOM KRI STI N
VAN VOSSEL KI M
LEGRAND CARCLYNE
DE KETELAERE RENEE
Sen ©Men Tinme :22:24
VAN DER JAGT BRAM
VANHAMVE ARNO
FOLLENS ROBI N
Sen ©Men Tinme :22:24
RUTH JEROME
DHONDT RUBEN
VAN CAELENBERGHE STEFAAN
Sen ©Men Tinme :22:24
GOETEYN JENTEN
VANDERVELDEN DRI ES
VANPETEGHEM SEPPE
HAVERBEKE DRI ES
Sen Men Tinme :22:24
HUBERT TI MOTHEE
ANTHOONS BASTI EN
VAN DAMVE CYRI EL
VAN BOVEN JORDY

VERBEKE PI ETER
VLEM NCKX JASON

Sen V Tine :19:11

NI JS BO

BASTMEI JER EVA
TESSENS HELENA
ANNENDYCK HANNE
EVANS CASSANDRE
DUVI VI ER KARI NE
VAN DER VEKEN Cl NDY
DHONT HANNE

VAN VYNCKT LEON E
VANDEN NEST VI CKY
BAUVENS LORE

THI ENPONT ELLEN
VAN DE VEN ALANY
STAVART MARI E
VANDERMEULEN YELENA
VERSTRAETE CHARLI E
UVANS KI RSTEN
VANDERBAUWHEDE LI ES
TERRYN ELLEN

CLAUS ELLEN
LEGRAND YASM NA
VERBRUGGEN ROSANNE
COPPENCLLE EMVA

96
97
02
95
97
98

00
97
96

97
99
94

99
94
00
00

99
93
96
95
83
00

97
00
95
97
BEL
95
97
99
00
97
97
97
97
97
96
97
93
99
96
97
99
94
96

USLB

BEL
UGEN

AHS

FORE
AHS
UGEN

ULLG
UGEN
UGEN

H GH
UH

H GH
H GH

HEPH
UGEN
VI VE
UA

UGEN
uLB

UH
FORE
uLB
VUB
5.19

USLB
UGEN
H GH
Dl S
Dl S
UCLL

UGEN
KDG
Dl S
AHS
| CHE

AHS

65.
67.
68.
70.
71.
73.

50.
51.
52.

51
54

84
93
99
01
37
37

85
74
14

.20
.61

DNS

53
53
53

.55
. 64
.82

DNS

51.
53.
54.
55.
55.
56.

aoaao

ZORBRRRRRRRRRRROOO

55
97
08
72
73
08

00
66
47
37

18
08
07
88
77
66
65
50
44
42
36
36
35
19
18
05
87



hoogspri ngen

Heat : 1

POOWO~NOR_DWNE

1

2231
2401
241

1236
1540
1965
2406
1165
1604
1276
1817
1015
1950
1841

kogel stoten 7, 260kg

Heat : 1

P OO~NOUTAWNE

2503
1455
1318
2817
2243
2197
2356
305

922

2025
3333

pol sst okspri ngen

Heat : 1

O©COO~NOUITAWNPE

2450
3308
2474
1661
2257
2817
1118
1999
682

1442
368

2419
1931

hi nkst apspri ngen

Heat : 1

O~NO U WN PR

2872
9975
801

1911
3330
897

2541
3554
3390
674

BELZGACLI LUCI LEE
MAAM NE ROBI NE
BEELEN TI NE

Sen V Tinme :19:20

PAESEN | NGE

DE WAELE NI ENKE
VERSTREKEN HELEEN
LEPOUTERE MARGOT
VANKERCKHOVEN SARAH
VAN DEN BRCECK HANNE
WATTEYNE MANON

VAN OOSTERWYCK LOTTE
VAN HAL SHAUNI

WALCKI ERS ANNELI ES
THI RY ELLEN

Sen Men Tinme :18:53

M LANOV PHI LI P
DEFRERE | LYA

LAPORTE VI NCENT

NUTTE JEAN- BAPTI STE
PARMENTI ER BAVO

LI GNEEL FLORI AN

VAN CAPPELLEN PI ETER- JAN
LUCAS LCDE
VANGERMEERSCH ANTO NE
LE COVPTE BEAU

GUI LLAUME JONATHAN

Sen Men Tinme :20:56

AUSLOCS FREDERI K
NOLF NMAXI ME

CHARLE BRAM

LEYS MATHI AS

VAN NUFFELEN THOVAS
NUTTE JEAN- BAPTI STE
| NGELAERE BRI AN

W LLEM BEN

NUTTE MATTHI AS

Bl ENENS M CHI EL
VANLI ERDE JORG
STERCKX JESSE

PERDI EUS SI EBE

Sen Men Tinme :20:05

KAPATA LEOPOLD
RECORD JOSHUA
GEERTS GREGORY

DE LEENHEER MATTHI AS
KI NGUNZA DESI RE
SOQUMAHORO TOMWY
VANDER VENNET JONAS
BENNERT ROVAI N
SAMVA ARVANDE

Kl Rl KOU VACHKI R

96
96
00

96
97
95
94
95
96
95
98
95
95
97

91
97
97
98
98
98
98
00
99
98
92

96
97
97
96
98
98
97
94
00
96
99
98
97

92
00
99
91
94
99
98
01
85
00

KUL

AHS
VI VE
UA
H GH
UMON
UGEN
TOP

KUL
| CHE
AHS
UGEN
UCLL

UGEN
™
H GH
KUL
AHS
UA
UA

HEFF
FORE
VI NC
TOP
EPHE
uLB
UGEN
BEL

HENA

NM
NM
NM

68
68
68
60
60
60
55
50
50
50
45

PRPRPRPEERERERERER

18. 27
16. 12
12. 96
12. 85
12. 61
12. 57
11. 80
9.90
7.95
5.83
NM

PArAAMAAAARD

15. 21
14. 45
13.73
13. 64
13. 42
13. 27
12.91
12. 19
NM

NM



hi nkst apspri ngen

Heat : 1

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

2402
2275
1378
1774
375
1382
745
348
1783
1201
32
1015
674
1339
2252
833

pol sst okspri ngen

Heat : 1

O~NO U WN P

2792
2282
1786
6
1702
1292
689
1690
2328
1824

Sen V Tine :21:14

GUI SSE SALI YYA
DUVI VI ER KARI NE
NI JS BO
ANNENDYCK HANNE
DEROCST FREA

DE NEVE KATRI EN
DHEUR GERALDI NE
AMON FLORENCE

VANDEN NEST VI CKY

DE CLERCQ BOVEN
HOREMANS JANA
VAN HAL SHAUNI

FAUCONNI ER ELI NE
LENCHANT SI ETSKE
DE BRUECKER LI SALI NE

CHANTRY NOEM E

Sen V Tinme :22:52

VEKEMANS ELI EN
VI SSERS MELANI E
DE BAENE HANNE
BORSTLAP HANNE
DHONT STEFFI

QU RIN LAURA

JACOB DELPHI NE

hoogspri ngen

DE SCHANFELEI RE KI M5Y
DE VOCHT ELI EN
VAN HANSEWYCK NELL

Sen

Men Tine :21:47

Heat : 1

COCO~NOUTAWNPE

1593
1423
49
1935
1821
794
1651
3174
2413
1999
534
153
2306
1434
3554
212

kogel st ot en 4, 000kg

Heat : 1

O~NO U WN B

1367
480
188
1815
488
1766
193
1750

GHUYS BRAM
VERDONCK EM LE
VAN LOOY LARS
JACOBS BRETT
ANNAERT WOUTER

ZGAJEWSKI MEDERI C

HEYLEN MAARTEN
HABAY ANTO NE

POPPELMONDE DRI ES

W LLEM BEN
VAN RI EL ROBBE
MAMPUYS CEDRI C
VRI ENS ARNE
WAI LLY HENDRI K
BENNERT ROVAI N
CORNELI S BEN

Sen V Tine :21:10

DE PAUW YO KA

VAN DER GUCHT HELENA
VAN PETEGEM KELLY

STEUR TYRA
STAELENS EMVA
NUTTELMANN LARA
CAMBI ER JOKE
PEETERS NELE

96
95
97
97
99
97
00
99
97
97
99
95
99
93
98
99

01
98
98
00
92
90
99
98
95
97

93
95
99
94
94
99
98
98
94
94
99
99
97
97
01
99

95
99
99
98
99
98
99
98

UH
VUB
KUL
™
H GH
KUL
Dl S

UH
UGEN
UNAM
TOP
HE2B

BEL
HEPL
UGEN
H GH
TOP
UGEN

H GH
KUL
UGEN

TOP
KUL

KUL
USLB
KUL
™
H GH
UA
UGEN
H GH
BEL
H GH

UGEN
UGEN

UGEN
H GH
AHS

UGEN
(OB IS

12.
11.
11.
11.
11.
10.
10.
10.
10.
10.

9.
9.
9.

19
71
53
45
25
89
47
33
18
01
85

58

15

NM
NM
NM

ZZPWWWWwhA

<<

PRPRPEEEEEERNDDD

13.
12.
12.
11.
11.
10.
10.
10.

01
01
91
91
71
61
41
21

40
36
17
50
29
94
66
64



ver springen

Heat : 1

9

10
11
12
13
14
15

400 neter

Heat : 1

O wWNPE

1103
2301
1442
260

220

1355
2492

3278
2872
3216
1176

3217
1279
1907
901

3155
2356
1442
2125
1498
2461
2746
504

2817
9962
1612

3327
3325
3310
3140
1919

BROSENS STEFAN E
STAVART MARI E

UMANS KI RSTEN
HUYCGEN HANNE
VANDERSTRAETEN PHEBE
CAMBI ER CELI EN

GUI SSE SHAENA

Sen Men Tinme :22:30

CAMPENER CORENTI N
KAPATA LEOPOLD
BROUVERS AMAURY
GONNI SSEN JERCEN
LAGAST KAREL
DATQUSSAI D MEHD
LAMBREGT BJORN

THI BAU ARNO

REG NSTER GAETAN
SCHLAG YOURI

VAN CAPPELLEN PI ETER- JAN
Bl ENENS M CHI EL

VAN | SEGHEM TI M
LAEVENS NI ELS

NOLF CEDRI C

I LUNGA CARL

UGNJ MATHEW

NUTTE JEAN- BAPTI STE
THOVAS QLI VI ER
DENCLF CLI VI ER

Sen Men Tine :18:07

BORLEE KEVI N
BORLEE DYLAN
FALL SAMBA
ENNAM R MOHSSI NE
BOONEN JANNES

97
97
93
99
99
97
94

90
92
97
98
00
90
98
95
99
94
98
96
97
98
89
93
00
98
00
98

88
92
92
85
96

™

KDG
™
UGEN

HE2B

TOP

HEFF
HELH
UGEN
H GH
uLB

UGEN
UGEN
H GH

UA
KUL

VI VE
TOP
UA
H GH

UGEN

TOP
TOP
TOP
HE2B
UA

10. 39
10. 20
10. 18
76
65
63
.54

®©©©

PO NNN
w
N

46. 41
46. 63
48. 86
48. 95
49. 24



